PREMIUM ALL
YOU CAN EAT
MENU

55 [T€MS «catng it 2100

Last round of order is 20 minutes before your seating time limit ends.
EVERYDAY 9:30PM-12:00AM

Adult EEESON $45,99

Under 40 inches, FREE if no
broth order

Kids (40 -50in.) = §19 s

ion A2 99

Indulge a variety of seafood, vegetables, starches, desserts and more at our Market

Vegetarian

Table. Please feel free to choose anything you like. We appreciate you being
conscious about how much you can consume while choosing our Premium All You
Can Eat. You will be required to pay for any left-over food (raw & cooked) of more
than 100g at $2.99/150g. We recommend you order in small quantities multiple times.
Please use separate plates and utensils for cooked and raw foods. Please ensure that
all food is properly cooked before consumption. Please let us know if you have any
food allergy or sensitivity. 18% service charge will be added for party of 6 and more.

Broth

e Spicy Broth & Chef's Creamy Pork Broth

* Spicy Broth & Tomato Broth

e Chef's Creamy Pork Broth & Tomato Broth
* Chef's Creamy Pork Broth

* Spicy Broth

* Tomato Broth

e Pork Broth

* Mushroom Broth

* Veggie Broth

>
(i)

-
4]

/A

THE
DOLAR
SHOP

Meat

Rib-eye (USDA Prime)

Chuck Flap

Flat Iron Beef

Chuck Eye Rolls (USDA Prime)
Boneless Beef Plate (USDA Prime)
New Zealand Lamb Shoulder
Kurobuta Pork Belly

*New* Boneless Chicken Leg

Mini Sausage

Vegetarian

Plant Based Konjac Sticks (Crab Flavor)

Plant Based Konjac Sticks
(Mixed Vegetable Flavor)

Plant Based Konjac Sticks (Shrimp Flavor)



Cocktails

Crush Grape Gummy
Tender Melody
Sunset Glow

French Martini

Crush Grape Gummy
(Mocktail)

Tender Melody
(Mocktail)

Sunset Glow
(Mocktail)

Jungle Bird
(Mocktail)

Mocking Bird
(Mocktail)

Beer

Corona
Kyoto IPA
Heineken

1664 Blanc

Soju
Jinro Green Grape Soju (375mlL)
Jinro Peach Soju (375mL)

Jinro Original Soju (375mL)

Sake

Hakkaisan Yukimuro 3 Year
Aged Sake (720mL)

Mio (300mL)

17

17

17

17

13

13

13

13

13

7.99

10.99

7.99

7.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

89.99

18.99

Wine

King Estate Pinot Nori Willametta Valley 2021

Lini 910 Labrusca Rosso NV

Beverages

Hot Americano (50z)

Affogato

Organic Matcha Affogato

Saratoga Still Spring Water (280z)
Saratoga Sparkling Spring Water (280z)
Granny Recipe Plum Juice (Pitcher)
Granny Recipe Plum Juice (Glass)
Fresh Watermelon Juice (Pitcher)
Fresh Watermelon Juice (Glass)
Miyako Ramune Strawberry Flavor
Miyako Ramune Original Flavor
Miyako Ramune Lychee Flavor
Vamino Soy Milk

Calpico Soda

Calpico Original

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Arctic Ocean Refined Mandarin Soda
Coconut Milk

Sweet Herbal Tea
\\

|

|

P
All day Happy Hour

|

=
-
Tsingtao

Francois Montand Brut Rose (187ML)
Kubota Junmai Daiginjo Sake (300ML)

Terra Alpina Pinot Grigio (375ML)

56.99

35.99

3.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
12.99
4.99
15.99
5.99
3.49
3.49
5.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
2.99
4.60
2.99
3.99
3.49
2.99

7.99

13.99

18.99

21.99



