PREMIUM ALL YOU CAN EAT MENU

55 Items Seating Limit Is 2 Hours

Last round of order is 20 minutes before your seating time limit ends. EVERYDAY 9:30PM-12:00AM

Adult

PER **\$45**.99

Kids (40 -50in.)

Under 40 inches, FREE if no broth order

PER \$19.99

Vegetarian

PER **\$42**.99

Indulge a variety of seafood, vegetables, starches, desserts and more at our Market Table. Please feel free to choose anything you like. We appreciate you being conscious about how much you can consume while choosing our Premium All You Can Eat. You will be required to pay for any left-over food (raw & cooked) of more than 100g at \$9.99/150g. We recommend you order in small quantities multiple times. Please use separate plates and utensils for cooked and raw foods. Please ensure that all food is properly cooked before consumption. Please let us know if you have any food allergy or sensitivity. 18% service charge will be added for party of 6 and more.

Broth

- Spicy Broth & Chef's Creamy Pork Broth
- Spicy Broth & Tomato Broth
- Chef's Creamy Pork Broth & Tomato Broth
- Chef's Creamy Pork Broth
- Spicy Broth
- Tomato Broth
- Pork Broth
- Mushroom Broth
- Veggie Broth

Meat

- Rib-eye (USDA Prime)
- Chuck Flap
- Flat Iron Beef
- Chuck Eye Rolls (USDA Prime)
- Boneless Beef Plate (USDA Prime)
- New Zealand Lamb Shoulder
- Kurobuta Pork Belly
- *New* Boneless Chicken Leg
- Mini Sausage

Vegetarian

- Plant Based Konjac Sticks (Crab Flavor)
- Plant Based Konjac Sticks (Mixed Vegetable Flavor)
- Plant Based Konjac Sticks (Shrimp Flavor)



	Cocktails		Wine	
•	Crush Grape Gummy	17	 King Estate Pinot Nori Willametta Valley 2021 	56.99
•	Tender Melody	17	Lini 910 Labrusca Rosso NV	35.99
•	Sunset Glow	17	Beverages	
•	French Martini	17	 Hot Americano (5oz) 	3.99
			 Affogato 	7.99
•	Crush Grape Gummy (Mocktail)	13	Organic Matcha Affogato	7.99
•	Tender Melody	13	 Saratoga Still Spring Water (28oz) 	7.99
	(Mocktail)	13	 Saratoga Sparkling Spring Water (28oz) 	7.99
•	Sunset Glow	13	Granny Recipe Plum Juice (Pitcher)	12.99
	(Mocktail)		Granny Recipe Plum Juice (Glass)	4.99
•	Jungle Bird (Mocktail)	13	Fresh Watermelon Juice (Pitcher)	15.99
		12	Fresh Watermelon Juice (Glass)	5.99
·	Mocking Bird (Mocktail)	13	Miyako Ramune Strawberry Flavor	3.49
			Miyako Ramune Original Flavor	3.49
	Beer		 Miyako Ramune Lychee Flavor 	5.99
	Carana	7.00	 Vamino Soy Milk 	3.99
•	Corona	7.99	 Calpico Soda 	3.99
•	Kyoto IPA	10.99	 Calpico Original 	3.99
•	Heineken	7.99	Coca Cola	2.99
•	1664 Blanc	7.99	 Diet Coke 	4.60
			• Sprite	2.99
	Soju		 Arctic Ocean Refined Mandarin Soda 	3.99
	30,0		Coconut Milk	3.49
•	Jinro Green Grape Soju (375mL)	13.99	Sweet Herbal Tea	2.99
•	Jinro Peach Soju (375mL)	13.99		, >
•	Jinro Original Soju (375mL)	13.99	All day Happy Hour	
			Tsingtao	7.99
	Sake		 Francois Montand Brut Rose (187ML) 	13.99
•	Hakkaisan Yukimuro 3 Year Aged Sake (720mL)	89.99	Kubota Junmai Daiginjo Sake (300ML)	18.99
•	Mio (300mL)	18.99	Terra Alpina Pinot Grigio (375ML)	21.99

